Pos
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10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33

34

Num
5026
5215
5179
5167
5151
5087
5081

5088
5161
5206

5027
5023
5021
5059
5171
5147
5162
5045
5064
5018
5220
5205

5168
5137
5197
5143
5058

5098
5100
5188
5030
5204

5203

5200

Atleta

CELIA PRISCILA DE BARROS CAZZOLA

THELMA KODAMA DA SILVA
ALINE AP LEAO SILVA

TATIANE DE OLIVEIRA ASSIS
JESSICA CAMILA DIAS DE MORAES

NADIA CRISTINA CARDOSO ZANDONA

MARIA DO CARMO DA SILVA

NICOLI DE JESUS DA SILVA CUSTODIO
PRISCILA AP DIAS PINTO SILVESTRE
JESSICA MACEDO RAVAZOLI PERIN

CILENE GISELE SILVA

CARLA GRITTU MALANDRIN
CARINA VECCHIOLI

JULIA FRANCES PEREIRA
VALERIA ANDREOLI DE CASTRO
GABRIELA GODOY DIAS
RITA DE CASSIA N G ZAPPILE
FLAVIA CERIONI

KAMILE TEIXEIRA

BRUNA PIO

MARIA CECILIA DE OLIVEIRA
EMILENE DELFIM

THAINA JACOB DO CARMO
DEBORA ESTACIO SANTIAGO
CRISTIANE AP BERTALIA
FLAVIA CAROLINA DE MORAES
JULIA ANGELICA AZEVEDO

RENATA HARAMURA

RENATA PERINO TOSI TELES
CAROLINA POMPEO MARCELINO
DANIELLA M COSTA MALUF
JESSICA TERRA NEGRAO MORAES

ALESSANDRA PEREIRA

PATRICIA BARBOSA CAMPOS

15/12/2024 - 08:35:38

GUS RUNNING

5KM
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Idd.

44
41
35
42
29
48
45

29
42
36

46
43
29
28
47
48
63
54
21
24
46
46

25
49
41
30
51

32
47
32
43
33

35

41

FEM

Faixa
F4044
F4044
F3539
F4044
F2529
F4549
F4549

F2529
F4044
F3539

F4549
F4044
F2529
F2529
F4549
F4549
F6064
F5054
F1424
F1424
F4549
F4549

F2529
FA549
F4044
F3034
F5054

F3034
F4549
F3034
F4044
F3034

F3539

F4044
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Equipe
SECRETARIA
EQUIPE BILL

GUS
EQUIPE BILL
EQUIPE BILL
SECRETARIA

EQUIPE VALE DA
BENCAO

SECRETARIA
SECRETARIA

EQUIPE FENIX
RUNNING

SECRETARIA
SECRETARIA
EQUIPE SASSI

SECRETARIA
SECRETARIA
SECRETARIA
SECRETARIA
EQUIPE SASSI
EQUIPE SASSI

EQUIPE FENIX
RUNNING

EQUIPE MY BOX
SECRETARIA
SECRETARIA

EQUIPE MY BOX

EQUIPE VALE DA
BENCAO

EQUIPE SASSI
FAMILIA TOSI
GUS
SECRETARIA

EQUIPE FENIX
RUNNING

EQUIPE FENIX
RUNNING

SECRETARIA

Tempo
00:20:58
00:22:50
00:23:09
00:23:19
00:24:06
00:24:11
00:24:34

00:24:36
00:24:48
00:25:13

00:25:23
00:25:46
00:26:11
00:26:14
00:26:28
00:26:29
00:26:30
00:26:41
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:27:01
00:27:05

00:27:05
00:27:21
00:27:21
00:27:38
00:27:50

00:27:59
00:28:18
00:28:44
00:28:54
00:29:07

00:29:07

00:29:16



35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67

68
69
70

5134
5110
5082
5028

5208
5086
5085
5130
5202

5069
5190
5011
5121
5009

5010
5181
5159
5158

5155
5141
5111
5142
5065
5015
5182
5184
5007
5022
5060
5095

5106
5056
5148

5119
5131
5169

GUS RUNNING

CLAUDIA APARECIDA MAURICIO
ROGERIA PERINO TOSI

MARIA PIEDADE DOSA SANTOS S
CINTIA HARUMI HIRAGAMI

ALINE MICHELI FERNANDES GARCIA
MILENA MARIA DUTRA

MIKAELI SANTOS

ANA MARIA AQUINO DE ABREU
JULIANA MOURA

LIVIA DUARTE COELHO
CAROLINA NASTRI
ANDREA SOUSA

TANIA TRINDADE

ANA JULIA T DOS SANTOS

ANA SILVIA M. A. CANDIAN
RENATA AUGUSTA EULALIA DE SOUZA
MONICA SANTOS ROSA

MARCELA RODRIGUES DA C
MANFRENOTTI

LUCIANA DIAS PEREIRA
FERNANDA DE ARAUJO PEDROSO
ROSANGELA SILVA

FERNANDA RIBEIRO

KARINA WASKOW

BARBARA REGINA NAGY

TAINA TRINDADE DE ABREU
ROSANA SEBBEN ALVES CARDOSO
AMANDA VINCI

CARLA CECILIA TAVARES

JULIANA GRAZIELA FARINACIO MORAES
REBECA RODRIGUES ALVES

ROBERTA PERINO DE CARVALHO TOSI
ISABELLA PALACIO
EDNA NUNES PRESTES

SILVANA MATTEUCCI
ANDRESSA FERNANDA SILVA DE MATOS
THAIZA THIEMI DA LUZ

15/12/2024 - 08:35:38

5KM

M m M M m M m M M m M T M m

M m M m

M T T M M M M M M. M M m

30
44
71
47

42
37
27
52
36

45
45
43
47
24

51
44
55
32

44
38
61
38
24
39
28
60

30
43
30

44
24
52

46
42
37

FEM

F3034
F4044
F7099
F4549

F4044
F3539
F2529
F5054
F3539

F4549
F4549
F4044
F4549
F1424

F5054
F4044
F5559
F3034

F4044
F3539
F6064
F3539
F1424
F3539
F2529
F6064
F0013
F3034
F4044
F3034

F4044
F1424
F5054

FA549
F4044
F3539
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14

EQUIPE MY BOX
SECRETARIA
SECRETARIA

EQUIPE VALE DA
BENCAO

SECRETARIA
TA-LENTOS
EQUIPE SASSI
SECRETARIA

EQUIPE FENIX
RUNNING

SECRETARIA
SECRETARIA
GUS
GUS

EQUIPE VALE DA
BENCAO

GUS
EQUIPE MY BOX
SECRETARIA

EQUIPE MY BOX
EQUIPE MY BOX
GUS
EQUIPE MY BOX

SECRETARIA
GUS
SECRETARIA
CORTESIA
GUS
GUS

EQUIPE VALE DA
BENCAO

SECRETARIA
EQUIPE SASSI

EQUIPE FENIX
RUNNING

EQUIPE SASSI
EQUIPE MY BOX
EQUIPE MY BOX

00:29:21
00:29:48
00:29:54
00:30:10

00:30:21
00:30:26
00:30:33
00:30:36
00:31:00

00:31:19
00:31:21
00:31:22
00:31:40
00:31:45

00:32:15
00:32:16
00:32:17
00:32:21

00:32:33
00:32:38
00:33:10
00:33:13
00:33:13
00:33:20
00:34:01
00:34:08
00:34:23
00:34:29
00:34:33
00:34:44

00:35:08
00:35:12
00:35:37

00:36:06
00:36:29
00:38:23



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

5099
5216
5229
5226
5057
5091
5185
5120
5140
5020
5043
5037
5132
5071

RENATA MANCCINI

LUCIANE CAVAGIONI

ANNA JULIA CESAR RIBEIRO

LINDA JAQUELINE CESAR
ISABELLA SPINHA

PATRICIA ROCHA COBELLO
VANESSA AP DE A FERREIRA BATISTA
SONIA SANTANA HORI

ELZA MARIA DA C MAIMONI
CAMILA REBECHI CAMARGO

ESTHER P LIMA DA SILVA

EDNA REGIO DE CASTRO FRANCA
APARECIDA ANDREOLI PINTO
LUCIANA BARRETO MARTINS COELHO

15/12/2024 - 08:35:38

GUS RUNNING

5KM

M T T M M M M M M M M M M M

42
57
18
41
26
44
41
47
74
42
27
61
68
43

FEM

F4044
F5559
F1424
F4044
F2529
F4044
F4044
F4549
F7099
F4044
F2529
F6064
F6569
F4044

15

16

17

18

15

19

20

EQUIPE SASSI

EQUIPE SASSI
GUS
GUS

SECRETARIA

SECRETARIA

SECRETARIA

SECRETARIA
SECRETARIA

00:38:48
00:39:01
00:40:12
00:40:17
00:40:39
00:40:46
00:40:51
00:41:08
00:41:12
00:41:51
00:42:26
00:43:13
00:43:13
00:46:26



